Articole textile / T-shirt

Pure Cotton T

SKU: TP3FN793110
Categorie: Articole textile

Our Pure Cotton T is made from 100% combed ringspun organic cotton yarn - the -
perfect environmentally-conscious T for all kinds of decoration, with tear away

label.

General information

Brand
Color
_Color_Hex

Material

Item Weight Net Gr

Size

Country Of Origin

New item

Gender

Variations

Attribute

#FFFf
#FFFf
#FFFF
#{TTTT
#{fffff

Juogod

#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#004080

SKU

TP3FN790106
TP3FN790107
TP3FN790108
TP3FN790109
TP3FN790110
TP3FN790111
TP3FN790306
TP3FN790307
TP3FN790308
TP3FN790309
TP3FN790310
TP3FN790311
TP3FN790506
TP3FN790507
TP3FN790508
TP3FN790509
TP3FN790510
TP3FN790511
TP3FN790706

Fruit of the Loom
White

#Tffff
ORGANIC_COTTON
0.157

S

MA

1

Unisex

Stock
1349
1898
1166
1109
1342
2497
4683
3225
2546
2967
1048
3439
638
2158
2231
1364
1151
502
792



